
Welcome to Novotel Kolkata
Hotel & Residences 
Experienceinnovative andcontemporaryhospitality in Kolkata's key
businesshub. Withits multi-service offerings, Novotel Kolkata, ACCOR's
largest hotel in Eastern India, is well aligned to cater to both business
and leisure travellers. The well-equipped Serviced Apartments with
kitchenette are ideal for those seeking extended stay option. 

Live in your own special
world at Novotel_ 

Entertain your palate
at Novotel_ 

Access & travel
information_ 

Enjoymodern, comfortablespace that
is tailored to your every need. Stay with
distinction at Novotel Kolkata that is tailor
made by a high-end mattress and unique
touches. Relax and rejuvenate on your
own leisure in the heart of new Kolkata. 

Discover the thrillingsimplicity of
flavourful contemporary cuisine.
Inventive yet well-balanced dishes for
wholly delightful meals to enjoy at 3
upscale dining options – The Square,
Café Joy & Ministry of Kebabs  at the
hotel or in the privacy of your room. 

-Byflight:11 kmfromthe
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose
International Airport 

- By bus: 15 km from the National 
Bus Terminal 
- By train: 20 km from the Railway 
Station(Howrah/Sealdah) 



 
Find your balance 
at Novotel_ 

Meet with success
at Novotel_ 

 
Stylish and Carefree 
Meetings_ 
The 12 modern meeting rooms
can accommodate groups,
ranging from 20 to 600 guests.
All rooms are equipped with
wireless internet, professional
projection capabilities and air
conditioning. 

H6937-re@accor.com
 

- Wi-Fi at the public areas and 
rooms 

- Buiness centre with support 
staff 

- Copy/Print service available
- Video conferencing
- Projector 

AllowNovotel meeting specialists
to provide expert guidance for your
conferences, meetings and
seminars. We care about your
success, and our teams are driven
by your needs and desires. We can
advise, organize, and provide high
tech equipment and more. 

Discover equilibrium at Novotel.
Unwind and discover yourself
through a variety of healthy choices
and offers available at Novotel
including balanced menus, fitness
and wellness centre, swimming
pool and tranquil gardens.

novotelkolkata.com
all.accor.com

Banquet Options 
SETUP STYLE

VENUE 

Calcutta Terrace 

Calcutta Terrace Deck 1 
Calcutta Terrace Deck 2 
Calcutta Terrace Deck 3 
Calcutta Terrace Deck 4 
The Eiffel Room 
Eiffel I 
Eiffel II 

Eiffel III 
Eiffel I+II 
Eiffel II+III 
Eiffel PFA 

Marseille 
Lille 
Cannes 

Lyon 
Lorraine 
Seine I 
Seine II 
Seine III 
Seine IV 
Seine PFA 
Rhone I 
Rhone II Rhone PFA The
Pierre Pierre I 

Pierre II 
Pierre PFA 
Studio 
Pool Deck 

50
30 

50
40
40
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

200
300 

300
125
175 

1000
75

200 

300 
250 
600 
100 
150 
300 
250 
450 

STAND UP
COCKTAIL 

24
24 
24 
24
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 

30
24 

160
42 

80 

100
100 

575
50 
100 

200 
150 
216 

48 

56 
96 
100 
140 

BANQUET
SEATING 

NA
NA 

50
40 
30 
30
30 
40 
40 
40 
40 

50
40 

NA
NA 
NA
NA
NA 
500
90
120
250 

210 
380 

300
100
150 

THEATRE

NA
NA 

30
24 

90
42
42 

24
24
18
18 
18 
21 
21 
21
21 

NA
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
240 
30 
45 
120 
80 
175 

CLASSROOM

NA
NA 

30
24 

24
24
18
18 
18 
24 
24 
24 
24 

NA
NA
NA 

NA 
NA 
200 
40 
45 
120 
90 
150 

120
42
60 

CLUST ER

18
18
14
14 
14 
15 
15 
15 
15 

18
14 

NA
NA 

NA
NA
NA 
NA 

NA
96
20
24 
56 
60 
80 

90
24
30 

U- Sha pe

NA
NA 

NA
NA
NA 

NA 
NA 
90 
24 

3O 
60 
66 
84 

20
20
16
16 
16 
18 
18 
18
18 

24
16 

100
30
30 

Board
Room 

NA
NA 

L x B x H (ft.) 

32 x 23.5 x 8.5
32 x 20 x 8.5 

26 x 19 x 8.5 
25 x 19 x 8.5 

24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4 
24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4 
24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4 
24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4 
24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4 

158.09 x 24.7 x 10
49.59 x 24.7 x 10

108.50 x 24.7 x 10 

26.5 x 31.3 x 11.4
25.8 x 30.8 x 11.4 

37 x 55
65 x 55 

115 x 65 
99 x 50 

121.71 x 44.29 x 21.32 
23.62 x 44.29 x 14.69 

32.15 x 44.29 x 14.69 

65.94 x 44.29 x 21.32 

55.77 x 44.29 x 14.69 
98.09 x 44.29 x 21.32 

18035
2035
3575 

7475 
4950 
5390 
1046 

1424 
2920 
2470 
4344 
3000 
747 
640 
494 
475 
451 
451 
452 
452 
451 
1000 
815 
617 
1000 
3905 
1225 
2680 
1000 

2500 
3240 

Area (sq. ft.) 

mailto:H6937-re@accor.com

