

#### Welcome to Novotel Kolkata Hotel & Residences

Experienceinnovative and contemporary hospitality in Kolkata's key businesshub. Withits multi-service offerings, Novotel Kolkata, ACCOR's largest hotel in Eastern India, is well aligned to cater to both business and leisure travellers. The well-equipped Serviced Apartments with kitchenette are ideal for those seeking extended stay option.





# Live in your own special world at Novotel\_

Enjoymodern, comfortablespace that is tailored to your every need. Stay with distinction at Novotel Kolkata that is tailor made by a high-end mattress and unique touches. Relax and rejuvenate on your own leisure in the heart of new Kolkata.



# Entertain your palate at Novotel

Discover the thrillingsimplicity of flavourful contemporary cuisine. Inventive yet well-balanced dishes for wholly delightful meals to enjoy at 3 upscale dining options — The Square, Café Joy & Ministry of Kebabs at the hotel or in the privacy of your room.



## Access & travel information\_

- -Byflight:11 kmfromthe Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose International Airport
- By bus: 15 km from the National Bus Terminal
- By train: 20 km from the Railway Station(Howrah/Sealdah)









#### Meet with success at Novotel

AllowNovotel meeting specialists to provide expert guidance for your conferences, meetings and seminars. We care about your success, and our teams are driven by your needs and desires. We can advise, organize, and provide high tech equipment and more.



# Find your balance at Novotel\_

Discover equilibrium at Novotel. Unwind and discover yourself through a variety of healthy choices and offers available at Novotel including balanced menus, fitness and wellness centre, swimming pool and tranquil gardens.

### Stylish and Carefree Meetings\_

The 12 modern meeting rooms can accommodate groups, ranging from 20 to 600 guests. All rooms are equipped with wireless internet, professional projection capabilities and air conditioning.

- Wi-Fi at the public areas and rooms
- Buiness centre with support staff
- Copy/Print service available
- Video conferencing
- Projector







#### **Banquet Options**

SETUP STYLE	STAND UP	BANQUET	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	CLUST FR	U- Sha pe	Board		
VENUE	COCKTAIL	SEATING	ITILATIKE	CEASSICOON	CEOST EX	o- Sila pe	Room	L x B x H (ft.)	Area (sq. ft.
Calcutta Terrace	1000	575	NA.	NA.	NA.	NA.	NA		18035
Calcutta Terrace Deck 1	75	50	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA.	37 x 55	2035
Calcutta Terrace Deck 2	200	100	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	65 x 55	3575
Calcutta Terrace Deck 2		200	NA NA	NA NA		NA NA			
	300	150	NA NA		NA		NA	115 x 65	7475
Calcutta Terrace Deck 4	250	1	500	NA	NA	NA	NA	99 x 50	4950
The Eiffel Room	600	216		240	200	96	90	121.71 x 44.29 x 21.32	5390
Eiffel I	100	48	90	30	40	20	24	23.62 x 44.29 x 14.69	1046
Eiffel II	150	56	120	45	45	24	30	32.15 x 44.29 x 14.69	1424
Eiffel III	300	96	250	120	120	56	60	65.94 x 44.29 x 21.32	2920
Eiffel I+II	250	100	210	80	90	60	66	55.77 x 44.29 x 14.69	2470
Eiffel II+III	450	140	380	175	150	80	84		4344
Fiffel PEA		140						98.09 x 44.29 x 21.32	3000
Marseille									747
	50	24	50	24	24	18	20	32 x 23.5 x 8.5	640
Lille	40	24	40	24	24	18	20	32 x 20 x 8.5	494
Cannes	40	24	30	18	18	14	16	26 x 19 x 8.5	
Lyon	40	24	30	18	18	14	16	25 x 19 x 8.5	475 451
Lorraine	40	32	30	18	18	14	16	24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4	
Seine I	40	32	40	21	24	15	18	24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4	451
Seine II	40	32	40	21	24	15	18		452
Seine III	40	32	40	21	24	15	18	24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4	452
Seine IV	40	32	40	21	24	15	18	24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4	451
Seine PFA	10				27	13	10	24.7 x 18.3 x 11.4	1000
Rhone I									815
Rhone II Rhone PFA The	50	30	50	30	30	18	24	26.5 x 31.3 x 11.4	617
Pierre Pierre I	30	24	40	24	24	14	16	25.8 x 30.8 x 11.4	1000
Pierre II			10						3905
Pierre PFA	300	160	300	90	120	90	100	158.09 x 24.7 x 10	1225
Studio					42	24	30		2680
	125	42	100	42				49.59 x 24.7 x 10	1000
Pool Deck	175	80	150	42	60	30	30	108.50 x 24.7 x 10	2500
									3240
	200	100	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA NA	3240
	300	100	NA.	NA.	NA	NA	NA	NA NA	



H6937-re@accor.com M. +91(0) 85840 77083 T. +91(0) 33 4032 3333



